
A TASTE OF EVERY CORNER





Breakfast

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Rich Omelette $ 15.00

Pain de campagne, mushrooms,
scrambled eggs, burrata, pesto
sauce served with microgreens

Salmon Egg  $ 16.00

Pain de campagne, marinated
salmon, poached eggs, avocado,
hollandaise sauce, served with
mixed greens

From 10 till 12 Pm

Eastern Edition  $ 13.00

Platter of labne, makdous,
cucumber, tomato, halloum, stuffed
olives, mint, zaatar crêpe, cheese
crêpe

Home Yogurt Bowl  $ 16.00

Greek yogurt granola, dark
chocolate, hazelnut, strawberries,
pistachio, kiwi, topped with maple
syrup

Starters

Creamy Mille-Feuille $ 18.00

Mille-feuille, cream cheese,
spinach mushroom, brie
cheese, double berry jam

Truffle Fries $ 7.00

French fries, parmesan, truffle
sauce

Truffle Fries $ 7.00

Shrimp Bonbon $ 13.00
Shrimp, tempura crêpe,
dynamite sauce

Hummus & Beetroot Dip $ 8.00

Hummus beetroot mix, fresh
rosemary, crackers baguette

Feta & Olive Dip

Feta, thyme, olive kalamata,
olive oil, crackers baguette

$ 8.00

Guacamole Dip & Corn Chips

Guacamole, tomato, cumin,
olive oil, corn chips

$ 10.00

Edamame & Salt

Edamame, Coarse Salt

$ 7.00
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رسوم الخدمة وضريبة القيمة المضافة متضمنة

Creamy mille-feuille

Rich omelette



Salads
 

Salmon Poke

marinated salmon, Japanese rice,
carrot, baie rose, avocado, pickled
cabbage, edamame, cucumber,
strawberry and mango, special
sauce 

 

Chicken Caesar Salad

 

 $ 14.00

 $ 20.00

fried chicken breast, lettuce, parmesan,
ceasar dressing

Italian Salad  $ 18.00
Burrata cheese, grilled vegetables,
eggplant, carrot, zucchini, mixed
greens, chia pesto sauce

Kale & Goat Cheese Salad  $ 14.00
Kale, goat cheese, apple julienne,
cranberry dry, almond, balsamic sauce

Rocca Salad  $ 13.00
Baby Rocca, fresh mushroom, cherry
tomato, walnut, parmesan, balsamic
sauce

Cirtus Shrimp & Avocado Salad  $ 15.00
Shrimps, avocado, orange, grapefruit,
pink peppercorn, mixed greens, citrus
sauce

Sandwiches

Steak Sandwich

Club Sandwich

 

Halloumi Pesto Sandwich

 
Chicken Avocado Sandwich

 

 $ 16.00

 $14.00

 $ 14.00

 

 $ 12.00

Grilled chicken breast, avocado,
baby rocca, sundried tomato, pesto
mayo sauce, served with French
fries & mixed greens

Chicken, ham, fried eggs, cheese,
pickles, tomato, lettuce, special sauce,
served with French fries & mixed
greens

Rib eye steak, truffle creamy
mushroom, caramelized onion,
baby spinach, pickled cabbage,
Swiss cheese, served with French
fries & mixed greens

Halloumi cheese, tomato, baby rocca,
pesto & balsamic sauce, brown
baguette, served with mixed greens

Smoked Salmon Sandwich  $18.00

Smoked salmon, cream cheese, caper,
dill, lemon, citrus sauce, brown
baguette, served with mixed greens

Black Angus Beef Burger  $18.00

Black Angus meat, sauteed spinach,
mushroom, grilled tomato, caramelized
onion, cheddar cheese, special sauce,
burger bun, served with French fries &
mixed greens

Chicken Caesar Burger  $ 13.00

Grilled chicken breast, Caesar sauce,
lettuce, ketchup, burger bun, served
with French fries & mixed greens
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Black angus burger

Cirtus Shrimp & Avocado Salad



Platters

  $ 24.00

 

 $ 24.00

Grilled steak, baby potato, carrot,
mushroom, zucchini, carrot purée,
beetroot purée, fusion sauce

Brazilian Beef filet, French fries, herbed
mustard sauce

Classic Steak Steak Frites

  $ 17.00

 

 $ 24.00

Grilled chicken breast, baby potato,
carrot, mushroom, zucchini, carrot
purée, beetroot purée, fusion sauce

Grilled salmon filet, basmati rice, zucchini,
carrot, bell pepper mix, sesame mix, Asian
sauce

Chicken Breast Golden Sesame Salmon

Classic Steak

Crepasta
 Primavera Lasagna  $ 15.00

Minced meat, mixed cheese, tomato
sauce, béchamel sauce

Primavera Canneloni  $ 14.00

Grilled chicken, mixed cheese, white
creamy sauce

Pasta
Chicken Pesto

Grilled chicken, penne, creamy pesto
sauce, parmesan, fresh basil

 $ 14.00

Pomodoro & Basil

Penne, tomato sauce, parmesan,
fresh basil

 $ 11.00

Ravioli Ricotta & Spinach

Ravioli ricotta, tomato sauce,
parmesan, fresh basil

 $ 18.00
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Chicken Pesto



Sweet crêpes & Desserts

Savory crêpes
 

 

Crepizza

 

Salmon Lover

 

Chicken Pesto

 

 $ 15.00

 

 $ 12.00

 

$ 13.00

Cheese Cake Crêpe

Grilled chicken, sundried tomato,
parmesan flakes, creamy pesto sauce,
served with mixed greens

Marinated salmon, cream cheese, baby
spinach, caper, dill, lemon zest, served
with mixed greens

Pepperoni, ham, mozzarella cheese,
mushroom, olives, pizza sauce, served
with mixed greens

Chocolate Banana Crêpe  $ 9.00

Belgium milk chocolate, hazelnut
cream, banana with hazelnut crunch

Kinder Lotus Crêpe $13.00

Lotus crumble, kinder bueno spread,
brownies, banana, whipped cream,
Belgium milk chocolate

Cheese Cake Crêpe $14.00
Cream cheese, biscuit crumbles, white
Belgium chocolate and double berry
jam

Halawi Tradition Crêpe $14.00
Halawi, banana, carob molasses,
almond flakes

Tiramissu $12.00

Homemade tiramissu

Salmon Lover

Chocolat Mou $9.00

Chocolate ice cream, whipped cream
Ice Cream Scoop $2.50
Chocolate, vanilla, strawberry, lemon

Chocolate Fondant $10.00
Served With Vanilla ice cream
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Hot drinks

 

Espresso

Doppio

Turkish Coffee

White Coffee

Macchiato

Red Mug Nescafe

Gold Nescafe

Cafe Latte

American Coffee

Americano

Hot Chocolate

White Hot Chocolate

Cappuccino

Tea Box

Lipton Tea

 $ 3.50  

Cold drinks

 

$1.00Small Water

Large Water

Soft Drink

Energy Drink

Sparkling Water

Fresh Orange Juice

Fresh Lemonade Juice

Minted Lemonade Frozen

Strawberry Lemonade Frozen

Ice Tea

cappuccino

$2.50

$3.00

$4.00

$3.50

$5.00

$5.00

$6.00

$7.00

$3.00
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 $ 4.00  

 $ 2.50  

 $ 2.50  

 $ 3.50  

 $ 4.00 

 $ 3.50  

 $ 2.50  

 $ 6.00  

 $ 6.00  

 $ 5.50  

 $ 3.50  

 $ 2.50  

 $ 3.50  

 $ 3.00  



Iced Coffee
Iced Latte

Iced Coffee

Iced Mocha

Iced Americano

Smoothies
Strawberry Smoothie

Peach Smoothie

Mango Smoothie

Forest Fruit Smoothie

Passion Fruit Smoothie

Berry Chocolate Smoothie

 $ 7.00  

 $ 7.00  

 $ 7.00  

 $ 7.00  

 $ 7.00  

$10.00  

 $ 4.00  

 $ 4.50  

 $ 6.00  

 $ 4.50  

Mocktails Milkshakes
Double Berry Mojito 

Pistachio Matcha Mint

Cheese Cake Cloud 

$8.00 Chocolate Milkshake

Vanilla Milkshake

Strawberry Milkshake

Oreo Milkshake

Kinder Lotus Milkshake

Caramel Milkshake

$8.00

$8.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$8.00

$8.00

$7.00

Iced Vanilla Latte
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Cocktails
Aperol Spritz

Gin Basil

Margarita

Negroni

Mojito

Espresso Martini

Passion Fruit Martini

Old Fashioned

Strawberry Daiquiri

Pina Colada

Signuature

$8.00

$8.00

$9.00

$9.00

$8.00

$11.00

$11.00

$10.00

$12.00

$10.00

$13.00

Beer
Almaza

Almaza Light

Almaza Rose

Heineken

Corona

Add Mexican

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$7.00

$9.00

$1.00

Wine
Imported Wine:

Vieille Ferme Beau Castel 2024 White Btl

Vieille Ferme Beau Castel 2024 Rose Btl

Vieille Ferme Beau Castel 2023 Red Btl

Vieux Chenes Lussac St Emilion Red Btl

Pinot Girgio Magna Terra 2023 White Btl

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$45.00

$50.00

Local Wine:

Ksara Blanc De Blancs

Ksara Sunset

Reserve Du Couvent

Kefraya Breteches White

Kefraya Bretches Red

$5.00 Gls $25.00 Btl

$5.00 Gls $25.00 Btl

$5.00 Gls $25.00 Btl

$25.00 Btl
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$25.00 Btl

Negroni



Vodka

Smirnoff

Tito’s

Grey Goose

$5.00 Gls

$8.00 Gls

$12.00 Gls

Tequila
Jose Cuervo Silver

Jose Cuervo Gold

$6.00 Gls

$7.00 Gls

Rum
Bacardi White

Zacappa 23

$6.00 Gls

$220.00  Btl

Gin
Gordons

Hendricks

Bombay Sapphire

Tanqueray N10

$5.00 Gls

$12.00 Gls

$8.00 Gls

$6.00 Gls

Prosecco
Prosecco Bottega $7.00 Gls

$45.00  BtlProsecco Bottega

Champagne
Moet Et Chandan Brut $180.00  Btl

Moet Et Chandan Rose $200.00  Btl

Single Malt Whiskey
Glenfiddich 12

Glenfiddich 18

$12.00 Gls

$22.00 Gls

$120.00  Btl

$240.00  Btl

Red Label

Black Label

Jameson

Chivas 12

Chivas 18

Jack Daniels

Whiskey
Jack Daniels Fire

Jack Daniels Honey

Green Label

Gold Label

Blue Label

$6.00 Gls $70.00  Btl

$9.00 Gls $90.00  Btl

$6.00 Gls $70.00  Btl

$9.00 Gls $90.00  Btl

$18.00 Gls $180.00 Btl

$7.00 Gls $80.00  Btl

$9.00 Gls $90.00   Btl

$9.00 Gls $90.00   Btl

$160.00   Btl

$180.00   Btl

$660.00  Btl
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Whiskey



Shisha

Shisha Flavor
Double Apple, Lemon Mint, Grape, Grape
Mint, Love, Orange, Blueberry, Bubble Gum,
Mint

 $ 8.00

Shisha Ajame  $ 10.00

Extra Head  $ 3.00

Plastic Hose  $ 1.00

Shisha
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